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AUGUST  2016



Day Date Bar Person Time Event



Wed 03-Aug Bill Morton 2.00 to Club Select



3:00pm



Fri 05-Aug Ian Thomas 3.00 to Nominated Triples



Marg Burke 5:00pm



Sun 07-Aug Match 2.00 to Club Select



3:00pm



Wed 10-Aug Barb Overson 2.00 to Club Select



Robert Leitch 3:00pm



Fri 12-Aug Terry Cheshire 2.00 to Nominated Triples



Barb Cheshire 3:00pm



Sun 14-Aug Match 2.00 to Club Select



3:00pm



Wed 17-Aug Heather Redpath 2:00 to Club Select



Jim Brown 5:00pm



Fri 19-Aug Bob Hasler 3:00 to Nominated Triples



Suzanne Webber 5:00pm



Sat 20-Aug Ian Thomas Afternoon Function



Sun 21-Aug Match 2:00 to Club Select



3:00pm



Wed 24-Aug Bette Viney 2.00 to Club Select



Ray Weston 3:00pm



Fri 26-Aug Bob Darby 3.00 to Nominated Triples



Bob Steele 5.00pm



Sun 28-Aug Match 2.00 to Club Select



3:00pm



Wed 31-Aug Peter Brain 2.00 to



Jeanette Barrett 3:00pm



Emergency:   Ian Thomas



EBC Bar Roster



If you are unable to do your rostered day, please find a replacement.











